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Training Institutes: Contact person Office number GSM Email Web site Accreditation Body

Muscat: 24568669   98544097

Nimr: 24382365 98544097

Fahud: 24385167    98544097

National Training Institute Said Al - Hinai 24594847 99350094 alhinai@ntioman.com http://www.ntioman.com/ RTITB

TATI Ian Garrick 24496582/352 94289459 ian@tatioman.com http://www.tatioman.com/ NPORS

Excel Training Institute Issam Al Balushi 24493972 96725653 trainingmanager@safetyoman.com www.safetyoman.com NPORS

Safety Cooperation Service Allam Hussein 24493972 allam.hussein@scsoman.com http://www.scsoman.com/ RTITB

Al Sarooj Training Institute Dawood Almahrazi 246160 99200005 md@alsaroojss.com http://www.alsaroojss.com/ NPORS

Oman Technical Institute Steven Hickey  2460 4741 Steven.hickey@otitraining.com http://www.otitraining.com/ NPOSR

KCA Dutag Andrew Crighton 26895212 93679259 crighton_andrew@yahoo.com NPOSR

TUV SUD Middle East Sreenath Pokkadavath 24493451  99803309 sreenath.p@tuvsudme.com www.tuv-sud.ae NPORS

VELOSI LLC Jithin Radhakrishnan 24603231 99869455 jithin.radhakrishnan@applus.com http://www.applusvelosi.com/en/ NPORS

 Falcon Training Services AbdulQayum AL Balushi  +968 92227887  +968 92227887   aqab@redsandfalcon.co.om  Redsandfalcon.co.om   RTITB

Ryboa Haima Saleem AL Nadabi 24524620 976 50 500 lifting_lead@ryboahaima.com www.rh-institute.com NPORS

RAY International Mr. Majid Alkindi   24593800   92891712 majid.alkindi@rayskills.com www.rayskills.com RTITB

Muscat Overseas  Manoj Chakko  24597950   99247931       manojc@muscatoverseas.com  www.muscatoverseas.com  IPAF

Rapid Access  Mohammed Riyaz 220 35350  929 7607  Riyaz.mohammed@rapidaccess-gulf.com   www.rapidaccess-gulf.com  IPAF

IMSATT Abdallah AL Aamri 24617180 96020257 Abdallah@imsatt.com https://imsatt.com/ RTITB & NPORS

List of Accredited Lifting Operation Training Providers

Access through:  http://www.pdo.co.om/hsems/Pages/LiftingHosting.aspx

Knowledge Grid Mohammed AbdulRahman mabdelrahman@kg.om http://www.kg.co.om/ RTITB
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